## Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

## 

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2044.

Amend House Bill No. 2044 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "HUMAN SERVICES - DIVISION OF AGING AND ADULT" and substitute "FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION - DISBURSING OFFICER"

AND

Page 1, line 11, delete "SERVICES"

AND

Page 1, line 17, delete "HUMAN" and substitute "FINANCE"

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "SERVICES - DIVISION OF AGING AND ADULT" and substitute "AND ADMINISTRATION - DISBURSING OFFICER -"

AND

Page 1, line 19, delete "SERVICES -"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "Human" and substitute "Finance"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "Services - Division of Aging and Adult Services" and substitute "and Administration - Disbursing Officer"



The Amendment was read \_\_ By: Representative Lewellen JKA/JKA - 030620031510 JKA189